
Day Date Time vs Round

Thursday 3/14/2019 6:00pm vs Quarter 1

3/14/2019 7:00pm vs Quarter 2vs

Sunday 3/17/2019 2:00pm vs Quarter 3
vs

Thursday 3/21/2019 6:00pm vs Quarter 4

Friday 3/22/2019 6:30pm vs Semi 1

3/22/2019 7:30pm vs Semi 2

Sunday 3/24/2019 6:30pm vs CHAMP

4. Indians                                   9

5. Freedom SC                          6

AwayHome

2. Teays Valley

8. Panthers                              4                  

7. Mayhem

3. Zane Trace

4. Indians

3. Zane Trace                          20

Winner Semi 2

The U Panthers

Zane Trace CMSFC

Winner Semi 1 

Indians Freedom SC

TV Boys Mayhem

Zane Trace

The U Indians

Winner - Quarter 4

TCFFC 2nd Session Indoor Soccer 7th/8th Grade Division Tournament Schedule

CHAMPIONS

Thurs  3/14/19  6:00pm

Sun  3/17/19  2:00pm

Thurs  3/14/19  7:00pm

Thurs  3/21/19   6:00pm

Friday  3/22/19  6:30pm

Friday  3/22/19  7:30pm

Sun  3/24/19  6:30pm

1. The U

6. CMSFC                                  3

1. The U                                   19


